
Governing Body of KGC Alumni Association(2014)  
 
1.Patron donor : 
i)The Nadiaraj Shri Sauresh Chandr  
ii) Maharani of Kossimbazar 

 
2. Patron-in-chief :  
Prof. Jayasri Ray Chaudhuri, Principal,   
Krishnagar Govt. College. 

 
3. President :  
Dr. Pijush Kumar Tarafdr, M.Sc., Ph. D.  (9474479472) 

 
4. Vice President : 
 i) Sankareswar Datta (9339757442),  
ii) Asoke Kumar Bhaduri (9475204060),  
iii)Chandan Kanti Sanyal (9232467217),  
iv) Dr. Basudev Saha (9832276558), 
 v) Archana Ghosh Sarkar(03472-252474),  
vi) Sibnath Choudhury (9434191207)  
vii) Kanailal Biswas (9434451802) 

 
5. Secretary : 
 Khagendra Kumar Datta (8001100925/ 9434451786) 

 
6. Assistant Secretary :  
i) Dipak Kumar Biswas (9564040961),  
ii) Swadesh Roy (9932377420), 
iii) Dr. Ashoke Ghosh (9475440799),  
iv) Sudhakar Biswas (9830852325), 
v) Ananta Bandyopadhyay (9434322823), 

                                               
7.Treasurer :  
 Dipankar Das (9434552005) 
 
8.Members  :  
Tapas Kumar Modak(9831064820),  
Abani Mohan Joarder (9339209745),  
Alpana Basu(9333171996),  
Apurba Kumar Chatterjee(9474677145),  
Dilip Kumar Guha(9932742975),  
Dinesh Chandra Majumder(9434322696), 
Dr. Basudeb Mondal(03472-252888),  
Dr. Manjulika Sarkar(9475489869),  
Marjana Ghosh Guha(9434551980),  
Mita De(9434451715),  
Nirmal Kumar Sanyal(9732735470),  
Pratyusha Dey(8902689241),   
Ranjit Kumar Bhowmik(9433255070), 
Salil Kumar Ghosh(9378403323),  
Sutapa Biswas(9476440472), 
Swapan Kumar Banik(9474132824), 
Sampad Narayan Dhar(9433350604),  
Asimananda Majumder((9434742091),  
Bharati Das Bagchi(03472-253160/ 9475032636)  
 

Sub-Committees 
 

Publicity and Communication Sub-Committee 
Sampad Narayan Dhar (Convener)(9433350604), 
Kanailal Biswas (9434451802),  
Sibanath Chowdhury (9434191207),  
Ananta Bandyopadhyay (9434322823),  
Prosanta Kr. Mukhopadhyay (9434553274)  
Swadesh Roy(9932377420),   

Asimananada Majumder (9434742091). 
Sub-Committee (contd.) 
Reception Sub-Committee 
Sankareswar Datta (Convener)(9339757442),  
Asoke Kumar Bhaduri (9475204060),  
Archana Ghosh Sarkar(03472-252474),  
Dilip Kumar Guha(03472-254055),  
Chinmoy Bhattacharya(9474482559,  
Sirajul Islam (9474788478),  
Dr. Basudev Saha (9832276558),  
Nirmal Sanyal (9732735470),  
Sudipta Pramanik (9434419951),  
Dr. Pijush Kumar Tarafder (9474479472),  
Dr. Manjulika Sarkar (9475489869),  
Sudhakar Biswas (9830852325). 
 
Finance and Registration Sub-Committee 
Khagendra Kumar Datta (Convener)(8001100925), 
Dipankar Das (9434552005) ,  
Kanailal Biswas (9434451802),  
Asesh Kumar Das (9831251120),  
Sachindranath Chakraborty (9433043860),  
Dipak Kumar Biswas (9564040961),  
Swadesh Roy (9932377420),  
Bidyut Bhusan Sengupta (9434826097).  
 
Cultural and Decoration Sub-Committee 
Salil Kumar Ghosh (Convener) (9378403323),  
Dipankar Das (9434552005),  
Nirmal Sanyal (9732735470 ,  
Ananta Bandyopadhyaya (9434322823),  
Dr. Manjulika Sarkar (9475489869),  
Archana Ghosh Sarkar (03472-252474),  
Dilip Kumar Guha (03472-254055),  
Manasi De,  
Marjana Ghosh Guha (9434551980),  
Ambuj Maulik (9153351499),  
Mita De (9434451715). 
 
Souvenir Sub-Committee 
Dr. Basudev Saha (Convener) (9832276558),  
Apurba Kumar Chatterjee (9474677145),  
Sibnath Chowdhury (9434191207),  
Shyamaprasad Biswas (9474336571),  
Ananta Bandyopadhyaya (9434322823),  
Dipak Kumar Biswas (9564040961),  
Marjana Ghosh Guha (9434551980),  
Asimananda Majumder (9434742091). 
 
Refreshment Sub-Committee 
Mita De (9434451715),  
Samir Kumar Halder (03472-252514),  
Dr. Pijush Kumar Tarafder (9474479472),  
Bharati Das Bagchi (03472-253160/ 9475032636) 
 
To be sent to: kgcollege.1846@gmail.com  

mailto:kgcollege.1846@gmail.com

